Data Sheet Model FP 240
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 13.12.2018
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 5
Model FP 240 | Drying and heating chambers with forced
convection and program functions
A BINDER material test chamber with mechanical convection of the FP series provides reliably short drying times and particularly fast heating – even
for chambers under full loads.

with visual alarm
• Computer interface: RS 422
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Model FP 240
230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard FP240-230V 9010-0263
240
208 V 1~ ph 60 Hz Standard FP240UL-208V 9010-0264
Data Sheet Model FP 240
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 13.12.2018
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 5
TECHNICAL DATA
Description FP240-230V1 FP240UL-208V1
Article Number 9010-0263 9010-0264
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range 5 °C above ambient temperature to [°C] 300 300
Temperature variation at 150 °C [± K] 2 2